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200505030002
09650

05/03/2005
08:00:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
VICKEY

200010200003
66541

200505030002
10070

05/03/2005
09:08:32

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDERS,
MICHAEL A

200003010000
64501

200509130004
74460

09/13/2005
01:05:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT
CHRISTOPHE
R S

200012110004
26291

200505240002
51130

05/24/2005
09:22:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
VICTORIA

200011170003
99281

200505240002
51090

05/24/2005
09:22:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD,
BARBARA

199501230000
18791


