Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505030002 09650	05/03/2005 08:00:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, VICKEY					200010200003 66541	
200505030002 10070	05/03/2005 09:08:32	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDERS, MICHAEL A					200003010000 64501	
200509130004 74460	09/13/2005 01:05:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT CHRISTOPHE R S					200012110004 26291	
200505240002 51130	05/24/2005 09:22:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, VICTORIA					200011170003 99281	
200505240002 51090	05/24/2005 09:22:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAKEFIELD, BARBARA					199501230000 18791	